TVFE9 Series Inverter
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
3  Technical Parameters
TVFE9 series inverter is a high-performance speed sensorless vector inverter independently developed by
our company, featuring with good acceleration and deacceleration dynamic performance, high torque output
at low speed (0.5Hz, 1.5 times rated torque), high overload capacity, flexible and convenient operation, PID
control of positive and reverse directions, small size, and strong environmental adaptation.

current/A
Adapted
motor/kW
Single-phase power: 220V, 50/60Hz
TVFE9-2007G 9.2 4.5 0.75 - - -
TVFE9-2015G 14.5 7.5 1.5 - - -
TVFE9-2022G 23 10 2.2 - - -
TVFE9-2040G 35 16 4.0 - - -
Three-phase power: 380V, 50/60Hz
TVFE9-4007G 4.3 2.5 0.75 - - -
TVFE9-4015G 5.2 3.8 1.5 - - -
TVFE9-4022G 6 5.5 2.2 - - -
TVFE9-4040G 10.5 9 3.7 - - -
TVFE9-4055P - - - 14 11 5.5
TVFE9-4055G/4075P 15.5 13 5.5 20.5 17 7.5
TVFE9-4075G/4110P 20.5 17 7.5 27.5 22 11
TVFE9-411OG/4150P 27.5 24 11 37.1 30 15
TVFE9-4150G/4185P 37.1 30 15 41.9 36 18.5
TVFE9-4185G/4220P 41.9 39 18.5 49.3 45 22
TVFE9-4220G 49.3 45 22 - - -
TVFE9-4300P - - - 65.7 56 30
TVFE9-4300G/4370P 65.7 60 30 80.6 72 37
TVFE9-4370G 80.6 75 37 - - -
TVFE9-4450P - - - 96.4 80 45
TVFE9-4450G/4550P 96.4 91 45 117.6 110 55
TVFE9-455OG/4750P 117.6 110 55 166.4 130 75
TVFE9-4750G/490OP 166.4 150 75 184.3 176 90
TVFE9-4900G/41100P 184.3 176 90 226.8 210 110
TVFE9-4110OG/41320P 226.8 210 110 268.1 230 132
TVFE9-41320G/4160OP 268.1 253 132 321.1 304 160
TVFE9-4160OG/41850P 321.1 304 160 368 340 185
TVFE9-41850G/420OOP 368 340 185 406.6 380 200
TVFE9-42000G/42200P 406.6 380 200 442.7 420 220
TVFE9-42200G/4250OP 442.7 426 220 503 470 250
TVFE9-42500G/4280OP 503 470 250 555.9 480 280
TVFE9-42800G/43150P 555.9 520 280 650.7 585 315
TVFE9-43150G 650.7 585 315 - - -
TVFE9-43550G/44000P 754.5 650 355 797.6 730 400
TVFE9-44000G 797.6 730 400 - - -
TVFE9-44500G 846 830 450 - - -
TVFE9-45000G 885 860 500 - - -
TVFE9-45600G 990 950 560 - - -
TVFE9-46300G 1150 1100 630 - - -
 098
C
ontrol D
evices